Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2024/2693(DEA)

First phase of the establishment of a common Union rating scheme for data

centres

Subject

3.60.08 Energy efficiency

Key events
14/03/2024

14/03/2024

10/04/2024

22/05/2024

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force
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